High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 20 / Feb 2013      Page 9-15
Electrical Flexible Strip Heaters
Polyimide & Silicone Rubber
 Ultra thin profile
 High wattage density
 Uniform heat distribution
 12” Teflon coated leads
 Pressure sensitive adhesive backing
 UL / CSA Approved and RoHS compliant
 Polyimide Film is useable to 392°F / 200°C. 0.01” / 0.25mm
total thickness.  This is the thinnest and highest dielectric
strength.
 Silicone Rubber is useable to 450°F / 232°C.  0.06” / 1.52mm
total thickness.  High moisture and chemical resistance.
Etched Foil Heaters with 12” Teflon Leads
Part Number Material Size Resistance
Ohms
Watts/Voltage Density
w/in2 Price
HTR-P-1X1SQ-115 Polyimide Film 1” x 1” Square 115 5 / 24 VDC 5 $ 48.43
HTR-P-1X1SQ-225 Polyimide Film 1” x 1” Square 225 2.6 / 24 VDC 2.6 $ 48.43
HTR-S-1RD-55 Silicone Rubber 1” Round 55 10.5 / 24 VDC 13.3 $ 48.43
HTR-S-1X2RT-65 Silicone Rubber 1” x 2” Rectangle 65 8.9 / 24 VDC 4.4 $ 48.43
HTR-S-1X2RT-135 Silicone Rubber 1” x 2” Rectangle 135 4.3 / 24 VDC 2.1 $ 48.43
HTR-P-1X4RT-25 Polyimide Film 1” x 4” Rectangle 25 23 / 24 VDC 5.8 $ 52.65
HTR-P-1X4RT-775 Polyimide Film 1” x 4” Rectangle 775 18.6 / 120 VAC 4.6 $ 52.64
HTR-SR-1X5RT-13 Silicone Rubber 1” x 5” Rectangle 13 44.3 / 24 VDC 18.9 $ 52.64
HTR-SR-1X5RT-1235 Silicone Rubber 1” x 5” Rectangle 1235 11.7 / 120 VAC 2.3 $ 52.64
HTR-SR-1X10RT-25 Silicone Rubber 1” x 10” Rectangle 25 23 / 24 VDC 2.3 $ 58.77
HTR-SR-1XRT-325 Silicone Rubber 1” x 10” Rectangle 325 44 / 120 VAC 4.4 $ 58.77
HTR-P-2X2SQ-30 Polyimide Film 2” x 2” Square 30 19.2 / 24 VDC 4.8 $ 54.83
HTR-P-2X2SQ-390 Polyimide Film 2” x 2” Square 390 9.2 / 120 VAC 9.2 $ 54.83
HTR-P-2RD-74 Polyimide Film 2” Round 74 7.8 / 24 VDC 2.5 $ 54.83
HTR-P-2X5RT-6.5 Polyimide Film 2” x 5” Rectangle 6.5 88.6 / 24 VDC 8.9 $ 58.77
HTR-P-2X5RT-585 Polyimide Film 2” x 5” Rectangle 585 24.6 / 120 VAC 2.5 $ 58.77
HTR-P-3X3SQ-4.5 Polyimide Film 3” x 3” Square 4.5 128 / 24 VDC 14.2 $ 58.77
HTR-P-3X3SQ-625 Polyimide Film 3” x 3” Square 625 23 / 120 VAC 2.6 $ 58.77
HTR-SR-3RD-465 Silicone Rubber 3” Round 465 31 / 120 VAC 4.4 $ 58.77
HTR-SR-5X5SQ-2.5 Silicone Rubber 5” x 5” Square 2.5 230 / 24 VAC 9.2 $ 74.91
HTR-SR-5X5SQ-220 Silicone Rubber 5” x 5” Square 220 65.5 / 120 VAC 2.6 $ 74.91
HTR-SR-5RD-30 Silicone Rubber 5” Round 30 480 / 120 VAC 24.5 $ 74.91